Clerk Item No.	Proposed By	Assigned To	<u>Summary</u>
131-13	OMB	H, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2013
131-13	ONID	11, F, K	AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH. 131-13(OMB)
132-13	OMB	H, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2013
102 10	01,12	11, 1, 11	AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH. 132-13(OMB)
133-13	OMB	H, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2013
		, ,	AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH. 133-13(OMB)
134-13	OMB	H, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2013
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH. 134-13(OMB)
135-13	OMB	H, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2013
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH. 135-13(OMB)
136-13	OMB	H, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2013
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
1.5-1.5			CONNECTION WITH THE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH. 136-13(OMB)
137-13	OMB	H, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2013
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
155 12	THE	II D	CONNECTION WITH THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT. 137-13(OMB)
155-13	HE	H, R	RESOLUTION NO2013
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY OF NASSAU TO RENEW AN INTERMUNICIPAL AGREEMENT TO COOPERATE WITH SUFFOLK COUNTY PURSUANT
			TO THE NEW YORK STATE CONSTITUTION, AND THE GENERAL MUNICIPAL LAW.
			155-13(HE)
			133-13(HE)

Health 1